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V:

224
255
213
240
262
263
259
229
271
252
210
206
217
225
243
265
270
221
266
203
253
272
242
228
237
249
212
219
205
234
245
204
232
208

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Entrant

DELLI GUANTI ROBERTO
ACR

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT
GAGLIANO' EMANUELE
SPEED KART

ACR

JASTRZEBSKI RACING
MONCINI EMANUELE
SELLA PAOLO
MOLINARI FABIO

NEW TECHNOLOGY
B.M. KARTING TEAM
B.M. KARTING TEAM
PACITTO RACING
CROC PROMOTION

AK LAMKO

NEW TECHNOLOGY
LENNOX RACING TEAM
AMO RACIN TEAM
ZAJAC DANIEL

B.M. KARTING TEAM
D&D MOTORSPORT
D&D MOTORSPORT
NEW TECHNOLOGY
AMO RACING TEAM
ESI MOTORSPORT
FLOWERS RACING

ESI MOTORSPORT
PATE WALTER
MONTECINOS DEMOR
ESI MOTORSPORT
RACING TEAM VALTEX

SABAJ MICHALINA

FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM
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Pilota

Delli Guanti Pietro
Szyszko Maciej
Cordera Davide
Gagliano' Giuseppe
Kaprzyk Mateusz
Szyszko Szymon
Janicki Adrian
Moncini Leonardo
Sella Anderson
Molinari Giorgio
Martinello Riccardo
Cuman Nicolo'
Brown Alex

Russo Vittorio Maria
Baracco Valentino
Markucic Sara
Bertonelli Luca
Barrichello Eduardo
Kowalczyk Hubert
Szydlowski Adam
Sartori Francesco
Zajac Marcin
Palmirski Franciszek
Miiller Tanja
Nadolski Kacper
Chandra Akheela
Biagioli Federico
Harits Muhammad
Paté Nicholas
Montecinos Enzo
Christian Silvano
Bruni Alessandro
Sabaj Michalina

Malmin Mathias

N°252 Molinari Giorgio : PEN. +10" According to Stewards' Decision No.177.

N°225 Russo Vittorio Maria : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.171.

N°272 Zajac Marcin : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.173.

N°242 Palmirski Franciszek : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.174.

N°228 Miiller Tanja : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.172.

N°219 Harits Muhammad : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.175.

N°205 Paté Nicholas : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.176.

N°234 Montecinos Enzo : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.170.

Ora Partenza : 13/10 - 16:07:23

Meteo : Sole

Aria : 21°C

Pista : Secco

INTERNATIONAL FINAL ROK CUP 2018 (ITA) 10-13/10/2018
FiCr Mantova
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Attrezzature

Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Energy / Vortex / Bridgestone
Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Otk / Vortex / Bridgestone

Croc Promotion / Vortex / Bridgesto
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Fa / Vortex / Bridgestone

Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
Fa / Vortex / Bridgestone

Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Intrepid / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone

Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone
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Formula K / Vortex / Bridgestone

Leader

Migliore tempo :

Record predente evento :

Paginal/1

ome

8 smuema

Documento 27.1 UFFICIALE

Giri Tempo ANigliore
20 16:19.426
20 16:21.653
20 16:23.160
20 16:24.972
20 16:25.491
20 16:25.987
20 16:26.990
20 16:27.197
20 16:27.509
20 16:29.751
20 16:30.068
20 16:30.477
20 16:30.653
20 16:31.284
20 16:31.410
20 16:33.284
20 16:34.436
20 16:34.509
20 16:35.088
20 16:35.796
20 16:36.374
20 16:37.193
20 16:39.755
20 16:39.931
20 16:39.947
20 16:41.356
20 16:41.810
20 16:43.959
20 16:45.638
20 16:59.201
20 16:59.591
13 11:09.452
7 5:58.874
2 1:48.941

tempo
48.556
48.621
48.650
48.693
48.674
48.785
48.784
48.681
48.757
48.422
48.880
48.629
48.642
48.673
48.673
48.882
48.714
48.913
48.970
48.903
48.852
48.900
48.924
48.907
48.777
49.166
48.798
49.031
49.052
49.093
48.972
49.136
49.318

50.236

Diff

2.227

3.734

5.546

6.065

6.561

7.564

7.771

8.083
10.325
10.642
11.051
11.227
11.858
11.984
13.858
15.010
15.083
15.662
16.370
16.948
17.767
20.329
20.505
20.521
21.930
22.384
24.533
26.212
39.775
40.165

7 Giri
13 Giri
18 Giri

Interv.  Penalita
2.227
1.507
1.812
0.519
0.496
1.003
0.207
0.312
2.242 +10.000
0.317
0.409
0.176
0.631 +5.000
0.126
1.874
1.152
0.073
0.579
0.708
0.578
0.819 +5.000
2.562 +5.000
0.176 +5.000
0.016
1.409
0.454
2.149 +5.000
1.679 +5.000
13.563 +5.000
0.390

7 Giri

6 Giri

5 Giri

:N°217 Brown Alex (1-10) / N°224 Delli Guanti Pietro (11-20)

N°252 Molinari Giorgio
N°217 Brown Alex

Esposto alle ore: :
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o SINGRLA

ORTEX,

48.422
48.478

89.22 Km/h
89.11 Km/h
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